Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

620008-VT21-VRM-2024-04-06

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

06.04.2024
KW 14

13

13

2026,45 kg
60,84 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Herr Ali Gharibe
Grimmelshausenstrafle 13
64291 Darmstadt
01578-0742223

ecke Kleiststr. abdecken

429115

325

23

3|1

Frau Layla Knebel
Kornweg 1

64291 Darmstadt
016095848399

Ecke Am Holsbruch an LitfaBséaule

429117

180

12

12 | 1

Herr Ben Lopriore
Brentanostraf3e 5
64291 Darmstadt
017653257822

429116

200

14

Frau Maria Celi
Emil-Voltz-Strafle 25
64291 Darmstadt
01623809555

Ecke Albrechtstr.

429114

240

17

Herr Radu Nicolae Breje
JungfernstralRe 30
64291 Darmstadt
01725327177

Ecke Alter Wixhauser Weg

429106

230

16

Herr Jan-Vincent Strutz
RomerstralRe 28

64291 Darmstadt
01713584912

Ecke Glaserweg

429110

270

19

Frau Helena Watolla
Lily-Pringsheim-Weg 13
64291 Darmstadt
015901369298

429121

170

12

Herr Radu Nicolae Breje
Gute-Garten-Stral3e 25
64291 Darmstadt
01725327177

Ecke Arheiliger Woogstr.

429109

167

11

1311

Herr Lion Badinski
Feuerbachstrale 5
64291 Darmstadt
017643521005

429107

434

31




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

10

Herr Ali Gharibe
Wildstral3e 2
64291 Darmstadt
01578-0742223

ecke Messelerstr.

429119

370

26

6

1

11

Frau Layla Knebel
Wachtelweg 10/J

64291 Darmstadt

016095848399

429113

350

25

12

Frau Sandra Jung
Meil3nerweg 25
64289 Darmstadt
0176-31037340

In offenen Garage legen -
GETRENNT SETZEN

429108

361

25

11

13

Frau Sandra Jung
Meil3nerweg 25
64289 Darmstadt
0176-31037340

in die Garage ablegen Achtung
getrennt setzen

429120

296

21




